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Pos Dorsal Nombre Tiempo

Iniciación Curta  (7) 7,3 km 13 C
1(60) 2(56) 3(31) 4(61) 5(32) 6(51) 7(33) 8(57) 9(58) 10(42) 11(47) 12(59) 13(100) Meta

1 514 López González Mario 1:12:48 5:37 10:37 17:52 24:09 26:05 33:49 42:10 48:05 52:02 56:40 58:34 1:10:51 1:11:57 1:12:48
ADVENTURE ADDICT Paderne 5:37 5:00 7:15 6:17 1:56 7:44 8:21 5:55 3:57 4:38 1:54 12:17 1:06 0:51

2 510 González Canda Reyes 1:13:26 5:43 10:36 17:44 24:10 26:07 33:50 42:14 47:55 52:17 56:39 58:34 1:10:58 1:12:33 1:13:26
ADVENTURE ADDICT Paderne 5:43 4:53 7:08 6:26 1:57 7:43 8:24 5:41 4:22 4:22 1:55 12:24 1:35 0:53

3 374 Casal Montero Antonio 1:20:38 6:53 15:35 24:41 32:41 35:24 43:07 52:00 56:40 1:00:50 1:06:39 1:09:31 1:17:26 1:19:48 1:20:38
BRIGANTIA A Coruña 6:53 8:42 9:06 8:00 2:43 7:43 8:53 4:40 4:10 5:49 2:52 7:55 2:22 0:50

4 375 Casal Montero Roberto 1:20:49 6:37 15:45 24:51 32:50 35:28 43:27 51:53 56:31 1:01:02 1:06:47 1:09:33 1:17:31 1:19:30 1:20:49
BRIGANTIA A Coruña 6:37 9:08 9:06 7:59 2:38 7:59 8:26 4:38 4:31 5:45 2:46 7:58 1:59 1:19

5 399 Paz Arias Pablo 1:22:43 8:23 19:12 27:41 34:51 37:25 45:08 52:29 58:34 1:03:10 1:08:43 1:11:20 1:19:36 1:21:34 1:22:43
BRIGANTIA A Coruña 8:23 10:49 8:29 7:10 2:34 7:43 7:21 6:05 4:36 5:33 2:37 8:16 1:58 1:09

6 343 Couceiro Fuertes Manuel 2:12:24 20:36 32:13 42:03 54:59 1:06:05 1:19:38 1:29:22 1:35:20 1:45:16 1:50:40 1:53:32 2:07:37 2:09:31 2:12:24
ARTABROS A Coruña 20:36 11:37 9:50 12:56 11:06 13:33 9:44 5:58 9:56 5:24 2:52 14:05 1:54 2:53

342 Couceiro Fuertes David Abandona 20:35 40:38 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:02:08 1:07:36 ----- 1:36:30 1:39:52
ARTABROS A Coruña 20:35 20:03 21:30 5:28 28:54 3:22

Iniciación Longa  (19) 9,2 km 15 C
1(60) 2(56) 3(31) 4(61) 5(34) 6(41) 7(63) 8(43) 9(64) 10(46) 11(62) 12(59) 13(48) 14(55)

15(100) Meta

1 913 Alonso Carrasco Miguel 1:02:31 5:10 8:20 12:40 16:10 23:22 27:55 31:21 38:27 39:40 42:21 45:40 51:49 56:25 59:03
IMP99 INDEPENDIENTE 5:10 3:10 4:20 3:30 7:12 4:33 3:26 7:06 1:13 2:41 3:19 6:09 4:36 2:38

1:01:01 1:02:31 1:01:10
1:58 1:30 *100

2 906 Carballeiro Mugico Javier 1:02:40 5:21 8:31 12:59 16:26 23:39 28:15 31:42 38:42 40:00 42:39 45:49 52:16 56:36 59:26
IMP99 INDEPENDIENTE 5:21 3:10 4:28 3:27 7:13 4:36 3:27 7:00 1:18 2:39 3:10 6:27 4:20 2:50

1:01:17 1:02:40 1:01:27
1:51 1:23 *100

3 912 Varela Verdes Jose 1:03:02 3:26 6:13 10:51 14:27 21:07 25:54 29:28 33:00 34:01 37:41 41:25 50 :23 54:37 58:08
IMP99 INDEPENDIENTE 3:26 2:47 4:38 3:36 6:40 4:47 3:34 3:32 1:01 3:40 3:44 8:58 4:14 3:31

1:02:23 1:03:02
4:15 0:39

4 904 Rodriguez Gayoso JosÉ 1:05:11 3:07 6:25 11:38 15:39 23:13 28:06 31:08 40:43 41:41 44:21 47:29 54:38 59:23 1:02:41
FLUVIAL LUGO Lugo 3:07 3:18 5:13 4:01 7:34 4:53 3:02 9:35 0:58 2:40 3:08 7:09 4:45 3:18

1:04:24 1:05:11
1:43 0:47

5 903 Modia LÓpez RubÉn 1:08:36 5:48 9:12 13:40 21:07 28:46 33:35 36:55 41:21 42:43 45:30 51:07 59:01 1:03:11 1:05:52
FLUVIAL LUGO Lugo 5:48 3:24 4:28 7:27 7:39 4:49 3:20 4:26 1:22 2:47 5:37 7:54 4:10 2:41

1:07:18 1:08:36 1:07:48
1:26 1:18 *100

6 901 Garcia Abuin Raul 1:08:38 5:50 9:20 14:04 20:56 28:46 33:35 36:55 41:24 42:46 45:29 50:54 59:04 1:03:01 1:05:38
FLUVIAL LUGO Lugo 5:50 3:30 4:44 6:52 7:50 4:49 3:20 4:29 1:22 2:43 5:25 8:10 3:57 2:37

1:07:27 1:08:38 1:07:35 1:07:50
1:49 1:11 *100 *100

7 902 GonzÁlez Montero Juan Carlos1:08:41 5:45 9:14 13:44 21:00 28:47 33:43 36:56 41:26 42:40 45:36 50:24 58:41 1:03:11 1:06:06
FLUVIAL LUGO Lugo 5:45 3:29 4:30 7:16 7:47 4:56 3:13 4:30 1:14 2:56 4:48 8:17 4:30 2:55

1:07:18 1:08:41 1:07:42
1:12 1:23 *100

8 406 Senin Canosa Ignacio 1:11:30 8:39 12:37 17:51 21:49 29:28 35:53 39:42 44:22 45:23 48:52 52:08 59:08 1:05:46 1:08:54
BRIGANTIA A Coruña 8:39 3:58 5:14 3:58 7:39 6:25 3:49 4:40 1:01 3:29 3:16 7:00 6:38 3:08

1:10:20 1:11:30
1:26 1:10

9 907 Mosquera Area Rodrigo 1:21:22 5:19 8:49 13:06 17:58 27:07 32:16 35:24 39:44 47:35 51:18 55:34 1:10:21 1:15:01 1:18:34
IMP99 INDEPENDIENTE 5:19 3:30 4:17 4:52 9:09 5:09 3:08 4:20 7:51 3:43 4:16 14:47 4:40 3:33

1:20:34 1:21:22
2:00 0:48

10 900 Fernandez Lopez Carlos 1:22:39 4:28 8:11 12:55 17:55 29:14 36:54 40:49 48:27 50:11 54:04 58:09 1:09:47 1:15:04 1:19:01
FLUVIAL LUGO Lugo 4:28 3:43 4:44 5:00 11:19 7:40 3:55 7:38 1:44 3:53 4:05 11:38 5:17 3:57

1:21:14 1:22:39
2:13 1:25

11 488 Bandin Marentes Javier 1:22:56 8:30 12:24 17:57 23:37 32:42 38:08 41:51 48:47 52:10 56:09 1:00:04 1:09:01 1:14:49 1:20:00
ROBALIZA Cambre 8:30 3:54 5:33 5:40 9:05 5:26 3:43 6:56 3:23 3:59 3:55 8:57 5:48 5:11

1:22:05 1:22:56
2:05 0:51

12 905 Abella Bayo Javier 1:24:17 10:09 13:43 18:10 22:50 35:23 40:48 44:37 48:40 49:43 55:52 1:00:26 1:11:16 1:17:14 1:20:30
IMP99 INDEPENDIENTE 10:09 3:34 4:27 4:40 12:33 5:25 3:49 4:03 1:03 6:09 4:34 10:50 5:58 3:16

1:23:23 1:24:17
2:53 0:54

13 908 Pena Bodenlle Abel 1:34:31 5:24 10:13 20:05 25:02 41:21 49:42 54:05 1:00:37 1:02:36 1:06:05 1:10:33 1:18:10 1:26:15 1:31:24
IMP99 INDEPENDIENTE 5:24 4:49 9:52 4:57 16:19 8:21 4:23 6:32 1:59 3:29 4:28 7:37 8:05 5:09

1:33:38 1:34:31
2:14 0:53

14 910 Pumares Rodero Jesus 1:34:36 5:09 9:52 19:42 24:48 40:52 48:18 54:03 1:00:27 1:02:44 1:06:02 1:10:03 1:18:06 1:26:01 1:31:31
IMP99 INDEPENDIENTE 5:09 4:43 9:50 5:06 16:04 7:26 5:45 6:24 2:17 3:18 4:01 8:03 7:55 5:30

1:33:36 1:34:36
2:05 1:00

15 909 Pena Braña Suso 1:34:47 5:17 9:55 20:05 25:10 41:10 48:57 54:10 1:00:35 1:02:25 1:06:09 1:10:02 1:18:14 1:26:10 1:31:30
IMP99 INDEPENDIENTE 5:17 4:38 10:10 5:05 16:00 7:47 5:13 6:25 1:50 3:44 3:53 8:12 7:56 5:20

1:33:44 1:34:47
2:14 1:03

16 911 Rivera Pardavila Abraham 1:39:20 4:40 10:01 16:58 20:46 34:17 40:32 44:19 50:31 52:18 1:13:08 1:17:11 1:25:07 1:31:53 1:35:02
IMP99 INDEPENDIENTE 4:40 5:21 6:57 3:48 13:31 6:15 3:47 6:12 1:47 20:50 4:03 7:56 6:46 3:09

1:38:11 1:39:20
3:09 1:09

17 382 Ferrero Del Pozo Carmen 1:46:36 6:09 11:33 18:06 24:43 36:36 46:07 51:20 57:13 59:03 1:07:04 1:14:34 1:27:14 1:34:23 1:40:47
BRIGANTIA A Coruña 6:09 5:24 6:33 6:37 11:53 9:31 5:13 5:53 1:50 8:01 7:30 12:40 7:09 6:24

1:45:16 1:46:36
4:29 1:20

491 Camblor Quirós Miguel No sale
ROBALIZA Cambre
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Pos Dorsal Nombre Tiempo

Iniciación Longa  (19) 9,2 km 15 C (cont.)

1(60) 2(56) 3(31) 4(61) 5(34) 6(41) 7(63) 8(43) 9(64) 10(46) 11(62) 12(59) 13(48) 14(55)
15(100) Meta

490 Camblor Bello Enol No sale
ROBALIZA Cambre


